lan Cumming - Tim Latham
Chula Vista

Race 6 - Girls Varsity Red Devil - 2.5 Mile

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
29 1:30:22 18:05 714 0:39 4-5-7-8-10-16-30 3-4-6-7-9-13-20
47 1:3251  18:35 7:26 2:.00 2-6-13-15-28-34-40 1-5-10-12-19-23-27
\“v Escondido 99 1:37:57  19:36 751 0:56 17-27-31-32-35-36 14-18-21-22-24-25
4 m%m San Diego 101 1:3849 1946 755 407 3-14-37-42-53-57 2-11-26-28-34-36
5 ‘ Mater Dei Catholic 124 1:42:26  20:30 812 3:32 9-22-50-52-54-59 8-16-32-33-35-37
6 ﬂ@g Mt Miguel 147 1:46:20 2116 8:31 519 23-43-44-46-62-63 17-29-30-31-40-41
7 Montgomery 177 2:09:23 2553  10:21 12:21 19-60-61-64-65 15-38-39-42-43
DNP ¥ Coronado 1:18:.09 19:33 749 20-24-25-41 4 Runners
DNP ‘ Sweetwater 1:21:40  20:25  8:10 11-38-48-56 4 Runners
DNP Canyon Hills 1:00:11  20:04  8:02 18-29-51 3 Runners
DNP E’%% San Ysidro 1:03:05 21:.02 8:25 21-49-58 3 Runners
DNP ﬁ Chula Vista 39:52 1956 759 33-39 2 Runners
DNP %@2 La Jolla Country Day 42:48  21:24 834 47-55 2 Runners
DNP E High Tech High Mesa 16:31  16:31  6:37 1 1 Runner
DNP Q Monte Vista 18:31 1831 T7:25 12 1 Runner
DNP Mar Vista 19:32 1932 749 26 1 Runner
DNP @ Castle Park 2049 2049 8:20 45 1 Runner
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Jade Kingston

Darcy Jacobson
Nina Graner
Carolina Villalpando
Tamara Cornejo
Malia Guillen
Abigail Costello
Giselle Ornelas
Keira Baranski
Analee Martinez
Melanie Arzola
Samantha Tompkins
Samantha Chen
Willa Ellison
Elizabeth Danielson

Savannah
diBenedetto

Kelly Aviles
Annabella Stern
Charlotte Mundo
Alexis Hammond
Emma Martinez
Sara Clark
Jazlynn Silva
Jaya Jost

Morgan Maske
Mikenna Grosse
Danica Bonds
Alyson Williams
Callie White
Natalia Ramirez
Landree Stewart
Teresa Reza
Glennis Lopez
Pacific Paisley Porter
Monica Oseguera
Daisy Leiva

Sofia Huey
Roxana Rodriguez
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Race 6 - Girls Varsity Red Devil - 2.5 Mile

Grade
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1
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12
11
11
11
12
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Individual
Team Time  Points
High Tech High  16:31.0
Mesa
Oceanside 17:38.9 1
San Diego 17416 2
Hilltop 17:45.1 3
Hilltop 17465 4
Oceanside 18:11.3 5
Hilltop 18125 6
Hilltop 18136 7
Mater Dei Catholic  18:19.1 8
Hilltop 18:235 9
Sweetwater 18:27.7
Monte Vista 18:30.4
Oceanside 18:325 10
San Diego 18:475 11
Oceanside 18495 12
Hilltop 18496 13
Escondido 18:57.7 14
Canyon Hills 18:58.8
Montgomery 19:00.1 15
Coronado 19:02.3
San Ysidro 19:08.0
Mater Dei Catholic  19:16.5 16
Mt Miguel 19:208 17
Coronado 19:23.3
Coronado 19:24.7
Mar Vista 19:32.0
Escondido 19:33.3 18
Oceanside 19:385 19
Canyon Hills 19:40.6
Hilltop 19446 20
Escondido 19:447 21
Escondido 19:481 22
Chula Vista 19:48.6
Oceanside 19514 23
Escondido 19:528 24
Escondido 19:584 25
San Diego 19:596 26
Sweetwater 20:014

Results

Place Name

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Dubhe Motta
Valencia Bergeron
Anna Youngblood
Kaitlyn Steele
Tan'ina Reyes
Emma Contreras
Jazmine Coronel
Aneeta Matti

Laila Mirkazemi
Yashley Gomez

Eva Luzuriaga
Carvajal

Angelique Vo
Alexis Cox
Samantha Propst
Hinatea Kuo
Jasmim Tyler
Vicky Chen
Pamela Gonzalez
Maggie Sackett
Denely Casarez
Elizabeth Mendler
Annalisa Cervantes
Stephanie Arroyo
Takyrah Ferguson
Julia Foote Najera
Lauren Jacobo
Elizabeth Martinez

Grade
1
9
12
10
1
12

1
10
1
12
10
12
10
1

Team
Chula Vista
Oceanside
Coronado
San Diego

Mt Miguel
Mt Miguel
Castle Park
Mt Miguel
La Jolla Country Day
Sweetwater
San Ysidro

Mater Dei Catholic
Canyon Hills
Mater Dei Catholic
San Diego
Mater Dei Catholic
La Jolla Country Day
Sweetwater
San Diego
San Ysidro
Mater Dei Catholic
Montgomery
Montgomery
Mt Miguel
Mt Miguel
Montgomery
Montgomery

Time  Points
20:03.0
20:121 27
20:18.7
20:31.3 28
20:425 29
20:440 30
20:48.9
20:52.7 31
20:53.7
21:08.8
21:23.7
21249 32
21:31.0
21:33.7 33
21:485 34
21:51.0 35
21:53.5
22:01.5
22:089 36
22:33.1
22:465 37
23488 38
23:57.8 39
24:394 40
26:09.3 41
31154 42
31:204 43
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